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4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519S6/4
KINGSTON

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

9,27 USD

9,27 USD

9,37 USD

9,37 USD

9,70 USD

15,81 USD

136,25

usb

9,37 USD

17,98 USD

130,80
usb



